North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #7579

Division: 12UB 3rd PIEDMONT

Date: saturday, March 23, 2019

Home: NCF GUSA Royal Barcelona

Score:

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: gp 10

Time: 3:30 PM

Away: NTSC Strikeforce

Away Coach

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL

NCF GUSA Royal Barcelona

No. Name Goals Misconduct
C1 Unsporting Behavior
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses
c4 Delays Restart of Play
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
c7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

NTSC Strikeforce

Name

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5

S7

Goals Misconduct

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




